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Classification on the total laps

Final Classification
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1 PEUGEOT Enzo FRA 00:46:06.988 16 - - 1:18.911 2 125.9

2 GILTAIRE Evan FRA 00:46:09.738 16 2.750 2.750 1:19.125 2 125.5

3 STEVENHEYDENS Yani BEL 00:46:12.995 16 6.007 3.257 1:19.068 2 125.6

4 YAMAKOSHI Hiyu JPN 00:46:15.615 16 8.627 2.620 1:18.852 2 126.0

5 BERRY Garrett USA 00:46:16.143 16 9.155 0.528 1:19.681 2 124.6

6 PIERRE Edgar FRA 00:46:19.096 16 12.108 2.953 1:19.983 2 124.2

7 LEUNG Jason CAN 00:46:19.675 16 12.687 0.579 1:20.109 2 124.0

8 KALENDER Tom GER 00:46:20.148 16 13.160 0.473 1:20.270 2 123.7

9 SCHLESSER Louis FRA 00:46:21.307 16 14.319 1.159 1:20.112 2 124.0

10 MEGNA Leonardo ITA 00:46:23.235 16 16.247 1.928 1:20.081 2 124.0

11 ANDRIOLO Romain FRA 00:46:23.236 16 16.248 0.001 1:19.635 2 124.7

12 DUNA Andreï ROU 00:46:25.095 16 18.107 1.859 1:20.630 2 123.2

13 REIS Max GER 00:46:26.016 16 19.028 0.921 1:20.975 2 122.7

14 DOYLE-PARFAIT Gabriel GBR 00:46:31.159 16 24.171 5.143 1:21.090 2 122.5

15 SAVU Luca ROU 00:46:31.436 16 24.448 0.277 1:23.978 2 118.3

16 DIAZ-BALESTEIRO Joao Paulo COL 00:46:34.659 16 27.671 3.223 1:21.267 2 122.2

17 PORTE-RUIZ Frank AND 00:46:35.480 16 28.492 0.821 1:20.342 2 123.6

18 SCHULZ Karel FRA 00:46:35.549 16 28.561 0.069 1:21.741 2 121.5

19 WIEBELHAUS Finn GER 00:46:27.526 15 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:29.985 4 110.4

20 FOSTER Kevin CAN 00:41:58.649 12 4 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:19.203 2 125.4

21 RICHER Enzo FRA 00:13:20.408 7 9 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:20.150 2 123.9

22 BORGNA Edouard FRA 00:13:49.899 7 9 Lp. 29.491 1:21.982 2 121.1

23 VESELAHO Yaroslav UKR 00:02:49.998 2 14 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:19.856 2 124.4

24 CLOSMENIL Adrien FRA - 0 - - - 0 -
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